

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7090/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-04-2021 in WA No. 551/2020 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

H. V. CHANDREGOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 58817/2021 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6537/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 57890/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 57892/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 6653/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 58856/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 58857/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 58998/2021 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

IA No. 60274/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6652/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 58858/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 58853/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 58854/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 60547/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6661/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 90086/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 58944/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 58945/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 59005/2021 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

IA No. 60541/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6635/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 91924/2021 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES

IA No. 76063/2021 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES

IA No. 58672/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 91925/2021 - WITHDRAWAL OF CASE / APPLICATION)

SLP(C) No. 7083/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 62522/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 62523/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 7674/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 68110/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 68111/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 13390-13399/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 107825/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 13333/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 107518/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 22-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Satwik Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeet Paliwal, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR

M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. Harisha S.R., AOR

Mr. Sahil Bhalaik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Priyashree Sharma Ph, Adv.

Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.

Ms. Aarushi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Vaibhav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aman Varma, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AAG

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mr. Ramjee Pandey, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

Mr. Ashish Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Ramachari, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Rajora, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rama Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow, i.e. 23rd

March, 2022.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER